HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv:
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:

I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIEINAM N GuYeEN N Goc HI1EN
Last Middle First
Current Address: L b6H¥ /14 A Tom Uiugw I, TANM R vinvtLanG, o/
Date of Birth: J - 1Y . /14 < Place of Birth: < Tuwa bung , Cabodce
8, 5

Previous Occupation (before 1975) LT ‘S é' Aevu
(Rank & Position) I

TIME SPENT IN RE~EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From & - <€ -78 To 1~ 30 _ 19§/

Years: S Months: 7 Days: &

SPONSOR'S NAME: A awh Us  awgt

ame

Olaboun Cly o 73139

“Address snd Telephone Number ) i

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

&M }50041 OKC , 03 73/30,L B e, . by e/

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.



6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APP. (PA) o  Nagoe N
(Listed on page 1)
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOM 7 RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP 710
PA.
Tua'n} Ul Nopuy b L_jJjo_lagl Wi de_
My Dumg UL gt (- u4-14FL | daupT

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

~

. INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

L XX X2 X2 XXX
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ANGuYEN = MoaoC NGrFEA) HIEN
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1l)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : L / / & / 19 <O
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): x Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): X

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : ié?/“fﬁ _ Tan  Thugw I
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

Tan Mga: | Venh Log

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X __ No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):£-45.7%  To (Den): /-30 . %1

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):  Jo fneal Ofh e Ganli Aelt Schaek
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): L -\

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): llnﬁq? [
Daté (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR 0O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
IV Number (So ho so): L(DqK
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): &

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tic

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
_ Okfabown by o2 73/39
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): K No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Sis tey

NAME & SIGNATURE: - lQmﬂé / 4,_\%‘_4‘,\ e

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT ) ~—

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) A An ch»w/
Oflrboms lly , &4 I3/39

DATE: Y L F
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) "Year (Nam)




6.

Page 2

L]

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : o, Ngse  Nepws,

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
Tuo v HE NGuyreErRs - to_\agt| Afe
My bDub 7o Nauyew - L -1gp2| Dawgply

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

£DDITTIONAL INFORMATION
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL. #:
1-171¢: Y  NO
EXIT VISA:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICART IN VIETRAM N GuYENS NGoc ATEN
Last Middle First
Current Address: L LY /1WA Tanw Uruge, I TAN S vinAl aonl, b/
Date of Birth: L - 1Y - 19 SV Place of Birth: < Tywa Zu,,‘g L, nbodge
3 - -

Previous Occupation (before 1975) LY 3 & Abv
(Rank & Position) 4

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From & - 4 -7 1o /(-3¢ _ 19§/
Years: S Months: 7 Days: &
SPONSOR'S NAME:  Aanwh  U.  dawgtu
ame

Olabouwn Cly 0‘17“{? ~

7" Address und Telcphonc Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Rame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

Mawn Dagu OKC , 0% 73/39 B e, iy o

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and bave not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IKS Form I-130 must do so.



Page 2 '

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APP. (PA) i AHm  Nago N
(Listed on page 1)

U

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOI ' RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP 10
PA.

,EAGMQ_ Zﬁ; 'U’Y*y”en i ‘,L,_|4 gl uﬁJkL

My Dumg UL Uopaghe (- U qfL | Aawlhll

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM  P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

L . INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH
kRkkkkhkkRRkhhk
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ NGuYEN et NarT M- ¥-EAf HIER
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1l)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : L / a% / 19 <= s
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) i
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : 26?//%/‘*  Tanw  Thuaw T

(Dia chi tai Viet=-Nam)

Thn My Urwé_[cﬁg/

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong)___

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):{-4S.7%5°  To (Den): /-30 - %I

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): e tinead O (b de Ale Schot

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): LT 74  \ T o g )

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) : 7,. e hon

Date€ (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X

IV Number (So ho so): L(TGK
No (Khong) :

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 2

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) :

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

Hany U Naven -

Oklalowms L4y oz 74/34

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): K No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Sis ley

NAME & SIGNATURE: J}Ow\,f\/ k%ﬂ,%dwx/

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay) M Aan i)ccv~/
AV VN L Ohlabows Ly . &% D3/34
DATE: Y £

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) ~'Year (Nam)



5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : o Moot Neaewin
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHEIP 70

PA.
T ue NG IHI LG uy&Er < - lo NG A de
My DdDunb 740 NGguycw (- L -1G72| Dauwhli

R e T b

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

SDDITICNAL INFORMATIOCN
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

Request for Documents

NAME DoB File No.
IV Ofrg’ o1y
Dear Sir/Madam: Date: (04 / /9 /8_7,

Please send us the documents checked below in order to complete the files
referred to above. Do not send us documents we have not checked.

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBERS (IV NUMBERS) WRITTEN ABOVE.

ALSO,

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES, EITHER ON THE PART OF

THE U.S. RELATIVE OR THE RELATIVES IN VIETNAM.

X~

/

X

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

One certified copy of the Vietnamese original and a sworn exact
translation of the birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of the
relative in the United States, showing the names of his or her
parents. See Note B below.

One copy and sworn exXact translatien of the original birth
certificates (giay khai sinh) of each relative in Vietnam listed
in your case/abewve/below/on—attached-f£ile.worksheet:

ijjvw NSct, Hatw, 7 D&/&'Jpnfs

One copy and a sworn exact translation of the marriage
certificate (giay hon thu) of each relative who is married/or
the following relatives:  (See Note B below)

N2yt~ Ngee Mt
jre

P . -7
Vo Thl asong
o 13

If any of the relatives in Vietnam was previously married, we
need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended.
For this we need one copy and a sworn translation of the death
certificate of the earlier spouse(s), or one copy and a sworn
translation of the divorce decree. See Note B below.

Copies of pre-1975 Vietnamese identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc)
of the relatives in Vietnam who were issued such ID cards and
who still retain copies and copies of the post-1975 ID cards.
See Note B below.

o (‘l, z,‘LM 6177/ I)/[\,g_, LR ‘& Hroa f/r\;

ODP-D - Document Request 1/83

(/
Ve



-2 - . A4

*(‘- (5) Photographs: Photos of the relatives in Vietnam will help
identify them when they are interviewed by UNHCR or by a U.S.
official. See Note D below. ' -

A (6) Affidavit and Evidence of Support: The relative in the U.S. must
ol 4 i J provide evidence that his relatives in Vietnam are not likely to
Lewdta L 8%~ become public charges in the U.S. We need a notarized Affidavit
-5 . of Support from the person or group who will sponsor them.
+ I’Af‘ L"L‘"L '/)W’ Please use the Form I-134 (rev. 9-30-80), available from any INS
, / office for this purpose. Use a separate form for each relative
’7"5‘«} P v@u‘j‘wl, you will be supporting. Also required is the financial evidence
: ’ described in the instructions attached to the Form I-134. Sign
it before a Notary Public. If the relative in the U.S. cannot
provide an Affidavit of Support, other relative(s) or friend(s)

must complete I-134's.

4& (7a) File Worksheet. Enclosed is a copy of the file worksheet on
your case. Let us know if the names, dates of birth or address
are not correct.

(7b) Please return with your corrections the file worksheet which was
sent to you earlier.

(8) Copy of the I-94 or I-551 of tho relative in the United States,
in order for our office to establish the immigration status of
the U.S. relative,

é( (9) An original, notarized Affidavit of Pelationship listing the
relatives for which you intend to apply.

(10) Send photocopies of papers that show you/your relatives in
Vietnam worked for the U.S. Governmment or a U.S. organization.
(See Note C below)

(11) Send papers that show you/your relatives in Vietnam worked
closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while working for
the Vietnamese Government or serving in the Vietnamese military.
(See Note C below)

(12) Send papers that show you /your relatives in Vietnam went to schnel
or had tra.i.ru'ng in the U.S. or in another country with U.S. help.
(See Note C below)

X (13) Other: ¢ g“%mml Haal Lo _N_q(p Hant D Nusgon.

Ly Naww,w ‘/Qu't H,p:.u. ‘4 ad 2N ull;cu, .

7Q&.a}-c Am.w Lu., Atzé Hon ’ ALl Aoy~
(e

af {\—«Mirb 'n\-ﬂ(bto é’m O - il A

v

{E) Ao -




EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand
Request for Documents
NAME DOB File No.
v 0%5 018

Dear Sir/Madam: ‘Date: Ozt-/ /9 [ $2

Please send us the documents checked below in order to complete the files
referred to above. Do not send us documents we have not checked.

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBERS (IV. NUMBERS) WRITTEN ABOVE.
ALSO, PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES, EITHER ON THE PART OF
THE U.S. RELATIVE OR THE RELATIVES IN VIETNAM.

7( (1) One certified copy of the Vietnamese original and a sworn exact
translation of the birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of the
relative in the United States, showing the names of his or her
parents. See Note B below.

X (2) One copy and sworn exact translatien of the original birth
certificates (giay khai sinh) of each relative in Vietnam listed
in your case/abewvefbelow/en—attached-file.worksheet :

NJW]VW me it T Olb/ob»/.phis

&‘ (3) One copy and a sworn exact translation of the marriage
certificate (giay hon thu) of each relative who is married/or
the following relatlves- ; (See Note B below)

-

R .
Vo The Ao
v 3

If any of the relatives in Vietnam was previously married, we
need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended.
For this we need one copy and a sworn translation of the death
certificate of the earlier spouse(s), or one copy and a sworn
translation of the divorce decree. See Note B below.

X (4) Copies of pre-1975 Vietnamese identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc)
of the relatives in Vietnam who were issued such ID cards and
who still retain copies and copies of the post-1975 ID cards.
See Note B below.

d,;,‘ ('{..« {LM ﬁlnﬂlz [‘1\&/ /'l/{ &—l?w\./ f/';f\; L/, S

ODP-D -~ Document Request 1/83



-2 - ' 4,

\(: (5) Photographs: Photos of the relatives 1in Vietnam will help
identify them when they are interviewed by UNHCR or by a U.S.
official. See Note D below. ’ .

ZS (6) Affidavit and Evidence of Support: The relative in the U.S. must
— 4 i e provide evidence that his relatives in Vietnam are not likely to
et (. ‘f‘"”'\' become public charges in the U.S. We need a notarized Affidavit
"/7’ (."ﬂr;uL s Of Support from the person or group who will sponsor them.
+ 2 9 Please use the Form 1-134 (rev. 9-30-8(G), available from any INS
office for this purpose. Use a separate form for each relative
7"‘54/\} /a/wﬁu‘r«.; you will be supporting. Also required is the financial evidence
‘ ’ described in the instructions attached to the Form I-134. Sign
it before a Notary Public. If the relative in the U.S. cannot
provide an Affidavit of Support, other relative(s) or friend(s)

must complete I-134's.

2( (7a) File Worksheet. Enclosed is a copy of the file worksheet on
your case. Let us know if the names, dates of birth or address
are not correct.

(7b) Please return with your corrections the file worksheet which was
sent to you earlier.

(8) Copy of the I-94 or I-551 of tho relative in the United States,
in order for our office to establish the immigration status of
the U.S. relative,

K (9) An original, notarized Affidavit of Pelationship listing the
relatives for which you intend to apply.

(10) send photocopies of papers that show you/your relatives in
Vietnam worked for the U.S. Government or a U.S. organization.
(See Note C below)

(11) Send papers that show you/your relatives in Vietnam worked
closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while working for
the Vietnamese Government or serving in the Vietnamese military.
(See Note C below)

(12) Send papers that show you /your relatives in Vietnam went to schoel
or had training in the U.S. or in another country with U.S. help.
{See Note C below)

X_ (13) other: T¢ Rppraae thal Lo Lrfe o, Hanf D PNswgen

V-J N7C',u.\7,//w ‘/S'AJ‘C Mu ‘a Pty L . q)u. ulf;c‘u. .
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Form No. 220/DPl&3/HG7

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
SAIGON LOWER COURT

This Certificate is copied exactly from the orginal which had been filed at the
Records Department at the Lower Court of City of Saigon.

Case Number : 1647 HT
Date : March 16,1963

SUBSTITUTION OF THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE FOR
NGUYEN NGOC HIEN

On the 16th of March, 1963, at 7:30 a.m., in the presence of Judge HA NHU VINH,

the Judge of Lower Court of the City of Saigon, at his office Tocated at 115 Nguyen
Hue Boulevard; and his Secretary DANG TRAN ANH, the introduction of the following
parties was held :

1) Mr. NGUYEN VAN PHU, Clerk, 40 years old, residing at Tan Son Hoa, Gia
Dinh, ID #312612 Tan Binh.

2) Mr. VO VAN BA, Civil Servant, 42 years old, residing at 152/75 Yen Do,
Saigon, ID #518119 , issued at District 3; and

3) Mr. NGUYEN VAN DIEN, Secretary, 41 years old, residing at 58/47 Do
Thanh Nhan, Saigon, ID #358456, issued at District 4.

The obove witnesses took an oath and swore that :

NGUYEN NGOC HIEN (Male)

DOB: February 14, 1950

POB: Stung Treng, Cambodge

Son-of NGUYEN VAN HA and PHAN THI TY

did not have the original of his Birth Certificate because of difficulty in the
mailing to and from the original place.

The obove witnesses have confirmed the true situaticn, so I hereby issue this
substitution of the Birth Certificate for the child, in accordance to the Chapter
V of the Decree dated March 13, 1936.

The above witnesses have read and signed.
Signatures
(unable to read)

Fee paid at Saigon
Cate: April 19,1563

Amount: $VN 60.00 Exact copy from the original
Saigon'Mqrch 19,1975
aromallty & - IS5 Chief, Filing & Records Department

(Signed & Sealed) PHAM THIEU CON

* rareby certtify that the atove state
antis atrueand accurate ransietion
- tthe attached doacument tothe bestof
.y knowlcage and telief,

Sor po s
San M Nguyan, z?/ /z
Aromey Adme oA & U
A estization Deputy
ceve A pstrict Count
Soniern Destnot ot OFahema




REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM Form 140/0P92/1523

THE TRIBUNAL OF 1ST INSTANCE OF VINH LONG
THE COPY OF REGISTER OF THE VITAL STATISTIC OF Tan Ngai, Vinh Long

Year : 1953 No. 113

. Last name and name of enfant  : NGUYEN THI TUONG

. Sex of the enfant ¢ Female .
. Date of birth 1 February 10, 1951
: Place of birth i Tan Ngai County, Chau Thanh, Vinh Long  :
: Last name and name of father  : Nguyen Van Yuan
sOccupation .y
. Address : Tan Ngai County, Chau Thanh, Vinh Long  :
: last reme and name of the mother: Le thi Lash
s Occupation .y
: Address i Tan Ngai County, Chau Thanh, “irh Long  :
. Marriage status  : Marriaged
Exact copy from the original
Fee..o.o.n.. $VN 15.00 Vinh Long April 8, 1975

Receipt No...1825/7/B . NGUYEN VAN VINH (Signed & Sealed)

{ e S 2
ahoma City O 7 %' /)

©ureby certify that the above st2te
ment s atrue and azcurate transiaiion
“tthe attached document tothe tesiof

iy nnowiedge and belief,

e ﬁ'-' Y/(»Q"nf_/é—\
San M. Nguyen, WA
Anorney Admisgl
Naiuraiizaton Ceputy

roen States Distr 2t Count

wetern Cetroct ot Ckiahoma




PEOPLE COMMITEE

County : Tan Ngai
District : Vinh Long
Province : Cuu Long

. REPUBLIC SOCIALIST OF VIETNAM
Indepandence - Freedom - Happiness

THE COPY OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE

Name of child

: NGUYEN THI MY DUNG

Parent Information

Father

Form HT 3/P2
No. 26
Vol.02
Female

- T > e e e e T e e e P A e e S e e e e S e AL D S S A R S SR e R e R R S e e e e e M e S S e e - -

Name and year of birth

: Nguyen Ngoc Hien

1950

Nguyen Thi Tuong

- - e e e e e e e = R - B S A R S S e e e =P e R RS e e TS ML e e P e e e e M N e S e - e ..

Nationality Vietnamese Vietnamese
Occupation : Worker

Address

: Ho Chi Minh City

- M e T e e T e e e - = e e e e e SR ML e R e e = e e e e R e N W e

: Reported by, Age,
: "Address

: Nguyen Thi Tuong, 1951 :
: Tan Thuan I, Tan Ngai County, Vinh Long, Cuu Long "

CERTIFY COPY FROM THE ORIGINAL

Pate : May 11, 1983

(Signed & sealed) TRAN VAN TRUC

tahema Tty ?
¢ narpoy cerbity th' the Apove 5130 c-
wel 15 3 1re@ and accuarate traneiat.on
wine cttached daument tothe bestof
-, wnuwisdge and beief.

C%Zfzxz;;ﬁi‘ 52
San i N,’L»é‘f‘ \},
Lrinvmey Adr© 3
Nav"ra'.-.'a!icﬁ Dzpaty

.. ~taies Dhistect Court

Lef ct ot Chgherma

'3»,

/

A

Register date :

February 1, 1982

Registrar of Vital Statistic

TRUONG THI KIM OANH
(Signed & Sealed)



PEOPLE CGMMITEE _ . REPUBLIC SOCIALIST OF VIETNAM Form HT 13/P3
independence- Freedom - Happiness

County : Tan Ngai

District : Vinh Long No. 122
Province : Cuu Long THE COPY OF MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE Vol. 02
___________ AUSEMND i WIFE_
Name NGUYEN NGOC HIEN NGUYEN THI TUONG
-~ _Date of birth February 14, 1950 February 10, 1951
Nationality Vietramese Vietnamese
Occupation Worker Nurse
Address ; 165/37/23 Thoai hgoc Hau, ; Nursiné High School
: County 8, Tan Binh, i rrovince of Cuu Long

: Ho Chi Minh City

Registered date : April 11, 1981
Signature of husbeand Sigrature of wife Registrar

(Signed) NGUYEN NGOC HIEN  (Signed)NGUYEN THI TUCNG NGUYEN VAN REN
' e (Signed & Sealed)

Certify copy from the of?ginal
Cate: May 11, 1983
President of Tan Ngai County

(Signed & Sealed) HUYNH VAN TRA

JnizSoma City { - /?—— £

: rargby centify that the dbove siste-

~ant 15 atrue and accurate transiaton
<the atached dotuinenttothe beste!
'y viow esge and beliet.

c;;?u\ A ALt gl
San M Nguyen AMA
Aorney Admédon@’
Nat,rai2aton Deputy
tinite Q110 ogtrct Couft
Western Drsinzt ot Oklahoma

§§L
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” %&a{ﬁg“’:’% anal 'G;F)fficer,;; QI;mdidate
e | ..

0%“(' an/

This Biploma Certifies That

Nguﬁtn Ngoc Hien

has successfully completed 2 Taurse of Btudy in’ Nava

.1t for Prospective Qommissioned @fficers of the

Navy of the Republic of Bietnam

LCDR Nouven HAT

26 August (970

Beior BNN Officer

 Netport, Rhode Jsland

N _ I
T ——
{
!
- = _
N R ——— =
i
[ Subjects .

c. F_ MAOL

Gaptain, H. S. Koy



Netoport, Rhode Island
@his Qertifies That

. HIEN NGOC NGUYEN
successfully completed & Qourse of Study in Naval Subjects

for International Gfficer Candidate Students

an the 2 day of Ausust 1970
tith a grade point average of _s.s0es  of a possible Lo

graduating__ 2 out of a class of _52__

S A i
?irednr ,
Jnternational ®fficer andidate School

33 T EEE EEEEEEELEEEEEEEELEEEECEEEEEEEEEERELEEEEELEEY

©enry

Balidated
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Noi cir ngu cla cha .
(Son domicite)

Ho, t&n me . .
(Prenon ct nomn de /a mérej

Nghe nahizp cia ine.
(Sa profeziicni o
Noi cur ra cin me .
(So. dercde)

Vo chani
(Son Teiig

wy the

e feme meriée)

-1

L . uv’!p-x..i--udng L
g hgay *‘./u '3y 104 Vinhiong cd t.uyev
-Qb bes "1 Sin 3O ;.hm wuyﬁt cuu.
Ven uhu s £aYye
‘*L cac

ie By:
bhan reng s i uybn=ih

. R N . 1
ngay iledelvol, tyd xs ;-.n-hgn,., g.uﬁ

Uhidu-hsnh

cun hguylnev: n-duln va Lol -Lan.h

suge el mg utin nhgn./ -
LS
- ¥iohiong, ngay Ib.li iy -
Chanh Lyc=cy,
(3a-xy)

'-Judnu, m_ ’ aan]

(v inwong) con 'ngo.-;i hén

|

’!

Gis tign .
(Coar)
Bién-lai sé
/Quittance NoO

15800

1825/7/t.

Tricll[y, ban chanh,

( }’Ou;/eﬁrait conforme)

irh.ong

, ngdy - 197
CHANH Ly -S'._l‘,
e L (.I\H IEI\ Ep CelR)
. //\“’/‘//:

/ y ,;// L/

hf;lul ¥dn-Vzn-¥inh



e '...\ \

LT R 4 - o * WO N a
" CONG HOA XA 110! CH-NGHIA VIGT NAM © Ml HT2/7R
. G .o -BPle l3p — Ty 9 — Hgnh nhiic -~ . L C }
'}\q& RN L3 fenh i | '-~:‘
’ EJ t . - " :, ’ - 0 b .
'"'7 AV K;H &I SENH -

)‘“ﬁ&._ﬁ Sy/p.

."EW“"‘ .Z!i’:l'ﬂ.:&.‘__._f&&.l.

Q{ﬁ-lc ;.JL,_ﬁwu,q 4

<

i1 f _ :m,

-gkc-:‘l‘("}.'k.&&lk-«(\z‘t %M OJ’-\. IUUQK R -. B |
—LLm{LPi\a. -kL“ :\711 }\qur/ 1

Bwfy

edd ngu'bri dung knax

@ N ’ . E
_L__M_JQ?_JPa&,, t _A‘___Al:.-s‘npt_w__‘ —
SR s
N 0'1"9 ku lcyau——ilhang__g?/ndm /q 3 B




MU £6 220/DP1E3/HGT
Kho 21x33 16 doi)

( s . VIET . NA M CONG-HOA

o TOA 1:0A-GIAI SAIGON

) Laie suo y theo bon chanle dé gi

phong Luyce sy 't Ga Hoa-Grai DO-Thanh Saigon.
. +

LV es "y N [3%
SO LD ‘-7..-;

Npav oo thang nim 195,

GIAY Tl Vi KA -5ANH cho

- LU

) Nitm ol ngan chin G béy muaoi
_ Sy gy 16 thang , héi 7 gio 30
{

R Prorde mdt chitnes 107 12, oMU V1o

. Chianl-An Tou itoa-Gidi Do-Thanh

Saigon g vin-phang ching 164, 115,dai-1o Nguyén-
y N " T AL ;

b cONNEM 3 !! iw ) . A

100\4‘ e G e co Lue-si

flos g Ry 0en s deode . . o

ol s sl aih , gi0p vige

- DA TRV DIEN

1%y ~aUZim Vomo ao Uy vty pncd, 40 tuoi, nsu
- RS -
' — e Lod

e ANl el Ly wleudisn, cenocucce

S0 lz20ie oo vk

-
g
tiu r - . FU C . o . .
=N ‘: K Voo V. Diay  SRLL S R ?_ul, zoun t..1
a2
k')"‘_ - o . ~)~/7’) Ll e s L Lliy T ZuieC 0 Ol
r
9 5
O il .
£
0
w?
3
»

oA e A das Voada

UL )/,.7 Jood e L e

")\ r._/- .L» La T .



Nheae chae chang uay da tuyén

: . . . ' Lo L I
the va b e ciin, oo enace

sanfy ngay o — _— . -

T Y SO ) TR
. . N
concaa e L DL .
: . .
. . . . - P
vaBa oo < -
P -
Y. - - -
L - [
~ e . . = LN
v ‘l?!_'\ CHY Y 1 cen wil Vil il
.
i N . . L - . . .
Nirong the xin sao lge khai-sanh
.- . ’ . . PN [N R
dang lavi Lo 100 T i tLiZp bemg cou unld
’ ’
ToloL.o L o ‘i\,t ™ ~
Mav ntan chimg da xac nhan nher
tecncday nen U phad ciav the vi khai-sanh nay cho
dugng-sy, G dunyg theo ludd, chigu theo didu
t— - e ¢ - - . .- . .
ndin ctua Sghi-dinh agay 13 thang ba nitm mol
[ (,...i.'. L . P . -~ - v )
: ngin chin Wi ha onverd san,
- L . N
EETTII IOV o3 .J(‘- 0 l\_\ tén voi
151 va Lpo-sir san kb Yoo i,
¢~ : e
. ) ‘ Ky tén: <o il _uce
odi ed shi
e-- N ¢ ¢
¢ - ¢ ' .



\J

‘I

Gi3 tian;

Con niény .. .. 50=00
Lephi o . 7,50
Bién lai.. .. .. 0,50

Cong .. .. 5Ss00

Saigon,

Saigon, neay o, thing

tape bicle phiddn tat phong ba

N\ - L’ - .
R S U Y
~ - - /-

Le— A el e (UL
r] - s A )

han Coal s
oy tén: v “CC

» -

[are suo v vhinh han,
andm 197 5.
CHANID LUC-S{,

e L aanlr, - W



T K ¢ ys 1T ED ET AT LK TR ODERLY O ¢EP YR TUGR ¥ PR L5 R & M oPe 1T = veL
frv GaTa TINNNLE2
. WORKESFCET FQP FILE HUMBER [V NuaRGRQ By, 1747
Fuwl (CIPAL ALTIEN [N VIITnhaw 1 5P0NSOR IM THE UnNITED STAT
Cemer o LUYEN NGOC HLEM [ Nnva: OLP APPLICANT
. I . RIPCENTS - W
Lthar o un30l I DObFsCumicyy) /7 / [ oL
. A
Sawy UCeslmocdyy) 27175 Crng v T budress:
Loy An Y latneng i
1 Tal:pnope (Home): / / (fuginesy): / /
Pt YT X T-0AT L3N HAau, ToN T 1
Tefe =0 CHI MIN“, VIET nav 1 Crteorys Q+F BEA nsg
B ' ACCOMPANYLING SHLATLVHS
KArE Sex ces Rel, (OB FLALCON Jocumentiricn
Wm/F MW DO Y Fa ¥M DD YY By -7 v "t LV VLT fTe -
e PP PRS- AR N g

LIEERCAEE AT P - O I S ‘ P P e S Farle M e e ainl g,
IERTRTEZS T £¥5 SN SXTA s [ Y T 4 “ B t. o T . 2.
Fa YD TAT MY )UNG F Sy e s ToWh . ~ e
LI [
5 e - I
T 7
S 3.
19 1<
11 11
1 : 12
LI , : 1%
t 1‘

"

AT ILBRRCTEAE T IATRIRCEI W I FYLRINNYIBUKN I IALNTTE IR S s wa b U AR

SAINTIPAL AR TN WD TNEw

Symhols 3C Friori1ty Cete: /7 ! Rol Sponsor to wi:

VoML &: SRY #: FETS
B O S U SN

Fvt LS =mul/Tradnding (Cary 2 20):

CANIONLLE ST

car 1 FxY: /7 / FLUP: /7 7/ STMERe
T 1Y PRY: ! COFLLR: /! OTH- R .
tepliat ry: o /7 L.l Sants -~/ /

Tther Lfctions:

VLA NLVE:

viLaf asSSuR: Sought /7 / Recd: « 4 / v ag
CO9STALE DUPS: 1 4 - : ¢ £

v'F Iy &3

GFETIOTAL USE (LY 2escesceanzrgerEcsR Y I r R S rr i E XS YR O EEEESYXECANIIEIB AT CR =

SIOQNSOHE I, THE OMITED STATCS

]
I 1 10 408 A0S £C =CT w NM(T GVM PHCTC v
1
1
- - ” - /-7 o /[ 7
. /! ta /!
U$ Combet wi: Reba Cerp: ! 7 to !/ 7
NOTIFTIED OF FXIT FERKET / / PERMLTY B FIvDoagk LIST /
Yeaical Prob: *
‘ vAN Bg RECHF: Sounght /7 Qect / !
g - . ] v P " s ¥

® O ¢ ¢

(



- EC CML ¥INR Gity June 1%% 1522
, . -
ATLICATICN FOR CLASSIFI] A-u.;!v FCca RErUGIES
"7 &7 To : THE CRDZALY DEPARTURE PRCGRMH crncs.
‘ 131 SCI TISH SIGIG. SGUTH SATORN Tal ROAD
BAMGKCK 12, TEAILAND |
Dear Sir, . . :
I undersigned : KGUTEN — - NGOC - -HIEN :
Date and place of Wrth : 1A= C2- 1950 Campuchia . Sex : Male ?
Rank : lieutmant Juntor graae . Military unit : Naval fcrce FOM,. 617
Armed: serial number : 7OA702C52 Naticnality : Vietnamese
D card number , : CAR19159 = Xsued by Revublic of VN .
Addrefs : 105/37/23 Thoal Ngoc rau Street, Tin 5irh Didtrict, HO CHI YMINH |
city. TH/Profession before 1975 : Naval officer .
M2 40 the difNculty of my situsticn now and bassd on the authority of !
thmrg;n iizdtien in which thousinds of people had bsen saved by gour humanitarian
act 1 vi=h -2 c3]ll or your assistances tc cogperate with the United states governrent
and to intervrane with tre govarnment of the Scclalist repudlic of VN in crder my
family 1is* x4 15 below be nermitted to imizrate to the United states under your
protectian for the purpose of & better way cf life o
- foilowing are ry “adly necers
0 .7 S Tats T F‘-_;c.e of i L SR fdd e
: rull name . birth - birth Sex . Aelationship : ‘ nd-r,ss
1 ; NGUYEN I TOCNG  :1C.2.1951 : Vietnanm : Temale: wife  : 165/37/23 Thoai .1505 Fau
2 i NRUYEN T. MY DUNG  : 4.1.1982 : Vietnam : Ferale: dauchter : Stmeet Tin Binh Distriet
3% h@aﬁ%"—%—ﬁ%— : 1922 @ 'Jiﬂ't. : lale : father : BO CHI MIH Glty
4 : REALTHEFE s 1923 1'=tnam : Fenale: Yother -id -
5 : NOUZERHP+1XT : 1946 ; Campuchia: Vale : Brother : - id -
& . KRR TRF-TRToY . 1957 : Carruchia: Terale: Sister : -id -
1 . HOEFTR" [NGC PAEReE 1Y55 : Carruchia: “amale: Sistar - i3 -
8 i RS VAS-UDW-T : 1554 ¢ Vietram : ale ; Brother in law: - id -
9 3 gz : 1982 :+ Vietnam : ™ale : Ke phew K - id 2
0 : 1954 ¢ Camruchia: Male @ Brother = id -
1N 1955 : Vietnam : Fenigle: 3ister in law : 1033 Nguyen Tra.i Strest
2.+ X . 1981 : Yistngm : Male : . . Ne phew. : 5PhDistrict BC CHI¥INE
' ' ' o city -
'._’?"" T " Vy relatives in Usi ~ T o ‘
_N‘_J_-z_ _Full mare 2 _Sex o :afiomh:ty : felationship :- ) i\ddress. B
17 ‘JO:‘J‘I'."E‘I : ‘ale Vietnamese : Brother in law: CKlacit;
2 T EQIVEN TAI FAVR :"Ferale .o : Sister : 13119 Cklahoma USA
53 7 D0MN TRI THANH FHTTNCG: Temple : re : Nicce 3
4 T DG TEAYH TECNG, . Vale ¢ L : Nephew %
57: 3G THI TPARR T.N Female : ~ =~ ' T T Mices

P e em ae e e e ar GBS W WP R A A M e em W e SR en ae e R e e e ME PR G v wh EE S e wan e e M s s mN W e o= — =

SDICERELY YCURS,

e



tMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

! -~ r~ .';)..
Ref: 1V ;‘b“’?‘
4,/ugcu ,/’}/& /(L.A»
che ~

Dear Sir/Madam:

We have received a letter from the above mentioned person(s) in
Vietnam. Your name was listed as an immediate relative of this
person. IF this is so and you wish to sponsor him/her/them we
ask that you complete the attached form, have it notarized and
return it to us. 1In reply, please refer to the above listed
file (IV) number.

Sincerely,

\ 4
/& SIa'H
Ofderly Departure Program

American Embassy
APO San Francisco 96346

ODP-22
11/82



EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Bangkok, Thailand

LR
oy
o
‘f S Reference File No. Iv 0U9C%y
Sir/Madam: UL . |
s _ ) ‘ .
. e have received the documents you/your relatives
r(‘C(‘ntly S(\nt us.
kS ﬁﬁﬁl‘ | We have not received any of the documents we requested -
B in o .
_.ﬁzcur carlier letter. o 0
Cois L -
w t— —1  We have received your letter of _ . and
- [‘;/ﬁfﬂ%ﬁ!o reviewed your relatives' files. ki
5 £ We have recently reviewed the above mentioned: files. L
o ;mg:;aihod is a request for documents wesstill need to complete >
o ile on your case. Please send them to us. or have your B

i:iatlvoqusend them to us as soon as possible. Do not send .
2I$ers that we have not checked. Write the file number ¥
IV number) above on all papers that you send us.

..
_“8?902' the documents checked now may not have been checked on
o tqyinal request. It may also be that the original request
1( that your relatives in Vietnam could keep the documents
gnthO' send them to us.” Because of new requirements imposed
:K e Vietnamese authorities we must have. the documents at
is time. We must ask you or yougﬂ;elatlves to send them to us.

b

- Sincerely, i
AE .
: Orderly Departure Office
. ‘ e American Embassy |
<l L Bangkok 2
R T @
.- PR i W0

I'nclosure: Request for Documenta - ODP D,

L ”%{F




Fa Jnited States citizen through naturalization, give cerfificate of naturalization number .
nited States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number - X
c. If“(,hit‘és@&ates citizership was derived by some other method, attach a statement of explanation.
T d Ifa lawff;hy admitted permanent resident of the United States, give 'A’ number _ A3ZOL9483_ _
=* 2 That T am _“___‘_§§___ years f age and have resided in th& United Statc”:gﬂx_@(date),,91-13-81‘"-‘“ —

5. That this afndavit is executed in behalf of the following person:

HIEN NGOC NGUYEN SR - Male 33
(Name) o (Sex) (Aze)
Vietramese =~~~ Married ' ] Brother
«Citizen of -— Country) (Manza! Sratus) (Relaz imashn b Dievpnient)

1€5/37/23 Thoai Ngoc Hau, Tan Binh, Ha Chi Minh City, Vietram . . _ _ __  _ _
(Presently resides at — S:reet and Number) (Ciry) (State) (Country)

4. That this affidavit is made by me for thé purpose of 3xiﬁring the United States Government that the person named in
item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States.

5. That I am willing and able to receive. maintain and support the person named in item 3. That T am ready and willing to
deposit a bond, if necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a public charge duting his or her stay in the
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintzin his or hes nonimmizrant status of admitted temporarily
and wilﬁiilcpa_n prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the Unitcd States.

6. That I understand this afhdavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry of the person named in
item 3 and that the information and documenation provided by me may be imade available to the Secretary of Health and
Humun Services. .

. . o August Moon Chi R
< y - waved o - sl i ugus oon inese Kes.
7. That ] amémployd as, or engeged in the business of " Cooker - - with AUGUST Toon th

(Type of business) {(Name of <oncern)
at Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73159
(Street and Number) (Cirv) - (State) (ZIP Code)
I derive an annual income of (if self-employed. I have attached a copy of my last income tax
return or report of commercial:rating concern which 1 certify to be true and correct to the best of 6000.00
my knowledge and belief.'v @ instruction for nature of evidence of net worth to be submitted.) § -V
I have on deposit in savings banks in the United States $ —
I have other personal property, the reasonable value of which is $ 4____000‘99__
| hav? stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which
I certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. $
I have life insurance in the sum «f
With a cash surrender value of
I own real estate valued at ‘e
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to
Which is locateci at _ _ : g
e 4 (Street and number) e (City) (State) (ZIP Coder
Form 1-134

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

Form «pproved
Immigtation and Naruralization Senvice OMB No 4:-R423

AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT
(ANSW ER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK)

;, _HANH THI NGUYEN . residing at .
(Name) (Street and Number)
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73119 ) ____0Oklahoma
7Ciw) B (S-are) (ZIP Code if in US.) (Country)
BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: . ' -
L I was born on  01-14-1948 at - Stungtreng : Cambhodge

(Date) - (City) - g (Country)
If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the follcwing as appropr:ate:

(Rev. 9-30-80) N



8. That the following persons are dependent upon me for support: (Place a check / in the appropriate column to indicate
- whether the person named is wholly or partially depeadent upon you for support.)

S0 il e
WHOLLY T PARTIALLY -«
NAME OF PERSON DEPENDENT | DEPENDENT | AGE RELATIONSHIP TO ME

i o —_———

b

e

. | N _

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state none.

Name A Date :ahmizted

None

10. That T have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following per-
son(s). If none, state none. ..

% IS
T,

Name

Reluinnikiy Date submitted

~More _ T =

S

11. (Complete this block only if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States temporarily.)
That I K] do intend [T] do not intend, to mike specific contributions’ to the suppott ot the persom named in
item 3. (If you check "do intend”, indicate the exact nature and Jduration of the contcibutions. For example, if you intend
to furnish room ind board, state for how long 1nd, if money, state the amount in United States dollars ind state whether
it is to be given in a lump sum, weck!y&):ég}qnthly. and for how long. ¥

A L

K]

___room and board, food and clothing from 3 to 6 months or until he has Jjab, _

g OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT _ *°

I swear (affirm) that | know the comtents of this azfidavit signed by me and the statements are true and correct.

. Signature of deponent /é (=3 ‘ ! l.

j'.i"v,a —

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed ) before me this Zi_ day of _ s bl i ___,19 fs—i“-
( ) o 2 . o / -
at N\ g T i T /".[Q AV AN [\,/' s My commission expires on ___L- 5 - ,'/’_Q:w

: .

/ P ‘ - ) "/_{_ B
Signature of Officer Administering Oath { /Z-é:/_i,&.’_t( g'LZ _7_ Z(( 2.t Tile _@LIDI .94 %

If afpdavit prepared by ather than deponent, pleace complete the following:

[ declare that this docament was prepared by me at the request of the depaneut and is based on all irlfdl'"lu‘/ff"l_#,u'/m-/)
I bave any knnwledge. i 2

(Signature) - (AIJres?)— -




e

UNITED STATES DFPARTMENT OF JUSTICE Farm approved

rr

. Immigration ané Naturalization Service OMB No. {3-R42}
- AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT
(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK)

1, __MAN DOAN _ , residing at
{(Name) {Street and Number)
Oklahoma City, _ _Oklahoma 73119 - Oklahoma USA
(City) {State) ) (ZIP Code if in US.) (Country)
REING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: . .
1. I was born on 07-05-1946 at _Quangtri o Vietnam = &g
o, (Date) (City) {Country)
" If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the folloning as appropriate: i
a. 1f a United States citizen through naturalization, give certificate of raturalization number ; ol

b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number
c. If United States utlzensly was derived by some other method, attach a statement of ed\]adztlon

d. If a Jawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give "A’ number 51253 ot
. That am 36

. yegrs of age and have resided in.the United States since (date)__(09.08-1976 - w
5. That this afidavit is exexuted in behalf of the following person:

__HIEN NGOC NGUYEN _ . o Male
l\.me) k. (Sex) (Age)
Vietramese™: = _ . Married .- -~ _ —Brother-in-law
|('\ sen of -~ Ceountry) {Marina! Starusy - {Relatinnship to D:-foncn()
_165/37/23 Thoai Ngoc Hau, Tan Binh, Ho Chi Minh Ci ity, Vietram __ S
(thsn tly resides at — Street and Number) (City) “* (State) (Ceurtry)

4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the U mtcd States Government that the person named in
item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States. -

:

5. That T am willing and able to receive, miintain and support the person n amed in item 3. That T am ready and willing to
deposit a bond, if necessary, to gusrantce that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nenimmigrant status if admitted temporarily
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States. Y

6. That 1 understand this afhdavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry of the person named in

itein 3 and that the information and documenation provided by me may be muvle available to the Secrctary of Health and
Human Services. -

{Type of busmm)(g.' (Name of concern)

at Ok]ahoma City 0k1ahoma 73194

(Street and Number) (City) {State) (ZIP Code)

I derive an annual income of (if self-employed, I have attached a copy of my last income tax
return or report of commercial rating concern which I certify to be true and correct to the best of
my knowledge and bellef See instruction for nature of evidence of net worth to be submitted.) $_29M0_0___

I have on deposit in uvings bahks in the United States . :5_14_5.0_0_._0_0_

I have other personal property, the reasonable vaJuc of which is $_5,000.00

I have stocks and bonds with the following market va!ue as indicated on the attached list which

I certify to be true and correct to the best of my knov\ledbe and belief. $.

I have life insurance in the sum rf - $.20,000.00 .

With a cash surrender value of T$.20,000.00
- g s

I own real estate valued at N . '$.40,000.00

With mortgages o or other encumbrances thereon amounting to, . T

e ) v
Which is Iocatcd at. —_ ity

(Street 2nd numbes) (City) S (State) (ZIP Code)

Form 1-134
(Rev. 9-30-80) N

. That I am employed as, or ¢ngaged in the business of Systemjmgnanmer: - with Qkla. Tax Commission .

i
gt



8.

11

That the following persons re dependent upon me for support: (Place a check / in the appropriate column to indicate
whether the persoa named is wholly oc pmully dependent upun you for support.)

—- —
NAME OF PERSON D,‘E“;{‘Q{\'E‘;T [ ,gg;EQE,’EL\YT AGE RELATIONSHIP TO ME

U BURB SRR Lo

: | i

| __Thann Phuong Thi Doan X ; _V_T.l_l_,, | Daughter i

’ |

|__Thann Phang Daan S SO S - L B

| i

| Thaah Van Thi Doan X .. A7 ¢ _ Daughter !

. That [ have previgusly submitted afhdavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state none.

Name Date :sbmitted

% Note . . o

C— ,—»._;—_ ?.._ —— i ’ e m : ."‘-,3: . - —— e

10.

That | hzne submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Nuturalization Seevice on behalf of the following pec-
son(s). If none, state none.

Name Relation:tip v Date submirted
— — - None - - ——- e e O
(Compicte this block only if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States tempocarily.) Ed

That | (J-do intend (7] do not intend, to make specific contributions to the suppurt of the person named in
item 3. {If you check “do intend”, indicate the exact nature and durition of the contributions. For example. if you intend
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, f money, stite the 1mount in United States Jdollars and state whether
it is to be given in 1 lump sum, weekly, or monchly, 1nd for how long )

RS

L L

_Room, board, food and clothings 6 months or until he get job and take care

_himself and his family.

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT

D swear (afirm) that | know the contents of this afhdavit signed by me and the statements are true and correct.

Signatare of deponent _ M&-t ) A

A = 'y
Subscribed and suovn to (affirmed) before me this __ /'=/_ _ day of }L(M 19 j ~ e §

al /C;'# /‘L (//Zﬂﬁ &/ ey . My commission expires on //Jé/f 3 .
Signature of Officer Administering Oath és éﬂi (C {({”4 _ Title 724‘2‘—5_(%; % L&U

If affidavst prepared by other than deponent, please complete the following:

[ declare that thig document u.as prepared by mie at the requeit of the deponent and is bised on all information of which
[ hatepany knsuledge. N

Signawre) T T (Addves)

:,i
3
5
X

whe
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AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
to be completed by relative/friend in USA

REF: IV NO.

hso09y

I

YOUR NAME YOUR ALIEN STATUS IS:

Do S
7-5S-L6

PLACE OF BIRTH Quasafre
d

MA N

DATE OF BIRTH U.S. CITIZEN [ ! Number:

PERMANENT RESIDENT [x | A# 14 61 L 3

V(.PTUGW

ADDRESS IN USA REFUGEE [ A#

_ : mo. day year
Oklabicpa Cm&} DATE OF ENTRY INTOUSA g / 9 / J¢=
Ok 7319 FROM WHICH COUNTRY? ek weiin
TELEPHONE NO.  (H) (W)
I | 'INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM
Important:
* The Principal Applicant(P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered for US entry.
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.) NGuveEN. NGoc HIEAS
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 165 /27/43 7 hag, Nooc Haw, , Tanbinh o cb Mwl v
HAVE YOU FILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? CATEGORY?
DATE AND PLACE OF FILING
DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO NUMBER?
I AM THE: HUSBAND[ | WIFE[ ] PARENT[ | CHILD[ ] BROTHER[ ] SISTER [ ]
OTHER Bro th ek - te - Lla/ OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
(Specify)

List below ihé-ﬁéféons to be considered for admission to the United States. 1In the
column MS (marital status) indicate married (M), divorced (D), widowed (W), or
single (S).

NAME DATE PLACE [SEX|MS| RELATION ADDRESS
- In Vietnamese Order OF BIRTH JOF BIRTH TQ P:A.
1 NGB TEN NGse HEN |k oy |combedie | M || Applicant S 1es)37/23
2. hbuve v TH Tuosn( | X /1e/st {Vietuam] F (M W'f{tu ﬂ‘:" ':iﬂ:: Hay
3GUTEN THE MY dung | 1 /k /¢ VeFuam] F | S Ba«@ﬂ.mr %Q:ﬁg PO
V. oAl Ony
4.. !/ _/
5.b / 7/
6. / 7/
7. / /7
8. /7
9. [/
10, [ _/
11. /_/
12. / _/
13. / _/
14. / /7
THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.
ODP-A 9/82
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T ' Page 2 ™ .
III FAMILY TREE -

The information below relates to you, the USA relative.

List all of your relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page 1.
Please include relatives who are already in the USA or other countries as well as
those in Vietnam. We must establish your entire family. (If there is not enough
room, continue on separate sheet.) o

)NAME SEX DATE OF {COUNTRY OF \MARRIED?{LIVING/ ADDRESS
(circle BIRTH BIRTH (circle | DEAD?
one) mo/day/yr one)
A. Your husband/wife
Ha«\k T Ndd‘l—;(j& ME 115 .48 |Guibodia No L;VEMC‘)L Oxc ok 73iq
B. Ybur ofher huébands/wives _ |
R 7 N Yes/No,
M/F Yes/No
C. Your children
Pl ME) (2871 | Victnam| Yes@ |Livine | Same abeve
an.c-n,}'d-i MF Q-1¢-73 Fictugm | YesdNG Livivg ‘
Van ! M@ Q17 IS Vi ek uam Yes {No} L}L/;M{; ‘A
Vi MF ¢ 26-$] use Yes (No) Loveue “
M/F Yes/No
M/F Yes/No
D. Your parents
G A ME) 410 [vietuam [(Yes/No (Eiving Vel vowm
D ®F  __190% | idtugu | /N0 "4@1d_1
E. Your brothers/sisters
Minh W 1ayc | Vit @No Lovige | Daake b Uied vam
[ ME> 1983 Vi uam | Yesfio L.-v‘m: by
FA U o M) 19y 1 Jy g, | Yeg/No |Liviug N
3 M/F Yes/No i
M/F . Yes/No
ﬁ/F Ygs/No
IVA. ° - ' - U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYMENT

—

1f the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was a U.S.
Government employee, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE
AGENCY:  EMBASSY  USAID/USOM * CORDS USIS . USARV/MACV/DAO OTHER

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE

LAST POSITION: « LAST GRADE:
DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM TO
PLACE NAME OF LAST SUPERVISOR

REASON FOR SEPARATION

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE

PREVIOUS POSITION: | PREVIOUS GRADE:
DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM 10
PLACE NAME OF SUPERVISOR

REASON FOR SEPARATION

0ODP-A 9/82



« : Page 3

Iv B. U.S. GOVERNMENT TRAINING OR SCHOOLING IN VIETNAM

Was any training or schooling provided by the U.S. Government for the Principal
Applicant or any accompanying relative? YES [<] NO

FOR: (NAME) Hiew Nase Aoauiyou
' R N
DATE SCHOOL PLACE

FROM _3/70 10 9/70 pavgl Subienr afh g Godfale 'A,E“eﬂi Rl Tclo o/ USB
FROM 970 7O f(af/7q anapma,,isz[,, TXQuaiis fave Jelaud CA USA

DESCRIBE: R KA SS & e gsdpgg ¢ o U Naw.

v , PRIVATE EMPLOYMENT

If the Principal Applicant ¢r any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or
organization, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

JOB TITLE

NAME OF COMPANY or ORGANIZATION
SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM TO
JOB DESCRIPTION
EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER ~_ PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

NAME OF PREVIOUS COMPANY or ORGANIZATION

PREVIOUS J0B TITLE SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM T0
JOB DESCRIPTION

EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

1 TRAINING OR SCHOOLING OUTSIDE VIETNAM

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or
educated outside vVietnam, please complete this section.

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE Hiew Aigoc MNawses NAME OF SCHOOL Tutecuwg! Of e Cauadm
A ey Ly ANy
DESCRIPTION OF COURSES Nala qug l(u,a"

PLACE _pMowyPar} . ®ho & Tela. 4  DEGREE/CERTIFICATE _ vaw ol odh ce Codv N ol

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING? US GuolVeitaswld
DURATION OF TRAINING FROM 2 /g TO

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE Hie Ngac Aguue, NAME OF SCHOOL
—N v} N

v

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES  ®ivesi., Luarfare Seeatiias ~& o~ 5w
T J —T -

PLACE Mary Sla. d . CA DEGREE/CERTIFICATE - it
WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING? RS
DURATION OF TRAINING  FROM 9/209 T0 ra/) & tis

ODP-A 9/82



VII VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERVICE

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for the Vietnamese
Govgrnment or served in the vietnamese military prlor to 1975, please complete this
section.

NAME OF PERSON Hie N NGuoc NGUuYYEN

MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT Vielugmetie N oxy  TITLE OR RANK LY T
PLACE T FROM  Jo /70 T0 4/75
JOB DESCRIPTION - ANaval a%icpo.

" LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. GOVERNMENT:
- ' . ‘

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS? YES D N [ ] IF YES,
PLEASE DESCRIBE:

NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS

VIII | 'RE-EDUCATION

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION?
YES [x] NO

NME _Hien Pgac MNeuyen DURATION from £/45[75~ to _jf20/&|

NAME DURATION from to

IX REMARKS

Are there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives'
eligibility?

IF MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE
ITEMS REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET
TO BE ATTACHED TO THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAT ONE FAMILY

MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S. GOVERNMENT, A:U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENTT.

NOTARIZATION

[><i

I swear that the above information 1s‘true. I'understand that any false statement
ould jeopardize my immigration status in the United States.
R .

\ \;Jilf?? ' Subscribed and sworn to me
.5\ 3. DN L .
Slgﬂsﬁzpre gf Applicant this 0?174" day of%’lw , 19 fj'
| \ * “ . : :
,/ /,d;z %@&&/ | . (93
T {\ﬁlgqﬁture of Notary My commission expires: /C/'

SEAL OF NOTARY

NOTE: If you are a parolee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a copy of
your I-94 (parolee) or I-151/I-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the
completed affidavit. Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate.

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.

0oDP-A 9/82
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Ho1 DONg Quan Tr|

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

- ’ o
Ngay 1? thang ¥ nam 1987

Board of Directors ) o

KHUC MINH THO Kinh gdi H 'S R ~

NCUYEN THI HANH s N LA

NCUYEN QUYNM GiAD (), % \J\a T [IN2I4 0%

NCUYEN VAN G 5

NCUYEN XUAN LAN A -

HIEP LOWMAN Thda Ong/Ba .

TRAN XiM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG HOi Gla-Dlnh _Tu-Nhan Chinh- Tri Viét-Nam da nhan dddc
L thd va hd so cua Ong/Ba xin doan tu gho than bang quyen

Ban Chap Hanh T.u. thugc. _Chung téi thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da tc” long tin

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO

-] tddng _va huong dng hoat dong c&a Hq1 trong cong tac nhan

dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta som ddoc

President doan tu .
NGUYEN QUYNH GiAQ ,
oy Ve Presient Chung toi dang xuc tién viec l4p_danh sach clia quy

N XIM DUNG

2q0 vice Presigent than nhan hien con bi giam gid hay da dudc trd tu do cung,
NCUYER VAN CIO1 v01 gia dinh muon rdl Vlet Nam theo chddng trlnh "Ra di co
secretary Ceneral trat t'" (ODP) aa” nop cho cd quan co tham quyén cdu xet.
TRAN THI PHUONG
AR o Neu Ong/Ba chda 1ap h6 sd doan tu cho than nhan, _

Treasurer

xin hay dlen cac mau dinh kem gdl ve cho HO0i, ddng thdi
chung t8i cung dé nghi Ong/Ba tiép xuc vdi cd guan thien

C6 van boan nguyen tai dia phddng dé 1ap thu tuc doan tu qua chuong
Advisory Committee trinh "Ra di co trat tu". Trudng hop da nop ddn roi,
HEP LOWMAN x1ln gdl cho Hol m6t‘ban sao.

NCUYEN XUAN LAN } ’

AT A
4%x% HO SO TEN: ~oJ

V1 H01 hoat dong co tinh cach tu nguyen, nen Xin
n vél HOi , gdl
en v1ec phuc dap.

~

Ong/Ba vui 1dng m01 khi lién 1ac thu
cho mot phong bi co dan tem san de

Kinh thu,

a‘Khdc Minh Thd

Chu Tich

—

Nauuo  \jree sbe.,
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IEN VAO CAC MAU BINH KEM: (hoan vé Ho:L moi mau 2 ban)

*** TAI LIEU CAN BO TUC !

:

H5 S8 bao trd GO IV# , (9 LOT , () Exit visa t/(x) I-171, (<) GIAY RA TRAI
Glay hG tich ,(khai sanh, hon thu, glay ly d1, khai td v.v. - .
Cin /cuoc, chung m1nh nhin dan, hinh, glﬁy ho khiu v.v.

Glay bao td/\(neu che,t trong trai ;noc tap) , N
Tai liéu lien he dén tu nhan (mau cdu hoi ODP, Diploma, Certificate (neu tu nghlep 6 Hoa Ky
hUV chudng  v.v. (X)- Xin ghi ngoai bi thd: HO “§0 8O TUC

x%% CAC THU KHAC: (teén tu nhén):
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